1/31-92	14-200 U.S. DEPAN MENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	III III III III III III III III III II
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ (ℓ· 8· ℓ· 8) ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a. 101	404130 doriginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
BUCCANEERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Name: RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL, INC.
ONE BUCCANEER PLACE TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607 and	
TAMPA BAY BROADCASTING, INC.	Internal Address:
ONE BUCCANEER PLACE TAMPA, FLORIDA 33607	Street Address: 880 CARILLON PARKWAY
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: ST. PETERSBURG State: FE ZIP: 33716
Corporation-State DELAWARE	Only.
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes MNo	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ☐ Association
Auditorial Hamoloy of Conveying partyless/ attached? Conveying partyless/	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership.
Assignment	Other
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
G Culei	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date: JUNE 1, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes : 超No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
7. Haddinain Approach 140.(a)	D. Hambitan (Ogionano) (40.10)
75/576,557	·
Additional numbers at	tached? 🖸 Yes 🖫 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: A.W. FISHER, III P.A.	
	4000
Internal Address: SUITE 316	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 000
	⊠ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: _5553 W. WATERS AVE.	. The result of the second of
Street Address: 3333 W. WALDRO IV.	8. Deposit account number:
City: TAMPA State: FL ZIP: 33634	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
07/12/2000 BNBUYEN 00000324 /33/633/ 01 FC:481 40.00 0P	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info 	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	1)0
ARTHUR W. FISHER, III	hopenson June 8, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not deta	ch this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
Box Assignments	
Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover s	heet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per
document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,	
and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington,	
D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011),	
Washington, D.C. 20503	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0014

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK APPLICATION

WHEREAS, BUCCANEERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Delaware limited partnership and TAMPA BAY BROADCASTING, INC., a Delaware corporation, its general partner, having a place of business at One Buccaneer Place, Tampa, Florida, 33607, has applied for, used and is using and is the applicant of the following mark applied for in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark Application No: Application Date

RAYMOND JAMES STADIUM 75/576,557 October 26, 1998

WHEREAS, RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL, INC., a Florida corporation having a place of business at 880 Carillon Parkway, St. Petersburg, Florida, 33716 is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration therefore,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10) Dollars and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, BUCCANEERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP hereby assigns to RAYMOND JAMES FINANCIAL, INC., all right, title and interest in and to said marks and said applications therefore, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said marks and said registrations thereof.

Signed at IMPA FLOIZIDA, this / day of June, 2000.

RECORDED: 06/08/2000

BUCCANEERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a

Delaware limited partnership and TAMPA BAY BROADCASTING, INC., a Delaware corporation, its general partner.

Bryan G. Glazer

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002101 FRAME: 0015